reference number or if you have 
any questions. 

7nnli net ral OtLU one? aCl 717 1011J on•i Ofit17/1•1 

FINANCIAL TRUST COMPANY, INC. 

Date: January 31, 2006 

From: Harry Beller 

To: Howard Feitel rg 

Re: Wire instructions Financial Trust Company, Inc. 

Please wirc Twenty Five Million Dollars ($25,000,000), the proceeds of the redemption for Financial Trust Company, Inc. to: 

Bank Name: Citibank , N.A. 
NY, NY 

ABM : 

For Credit to: & Co. 
Account ft. 

For further credit to: Financial Trust Company, Inc. 
Account #: 

Please call Harry Beller at-, if you have any questions.